
YEAR REPUBLICAN VOTES DEMOCRATIC VOTES OTHER** VOTES STATE WINNER NATIONAL WINNER
2024 Trump/Vance 21,665 Harris/Walz 26,765 R. Kennedy Jr/Shanahan (WTP) 354 Trump Trump
2020 Trump/Pence 20,340 Bidden/Harris 29,175 Jorgensen/Cohen (L) 924 Trump Biden
2016 Trump/Pence 19,458 H. Clinton/Kaine 25,709 G. Johnson/Weld (L) 3,014 Trump Trump
2012 Romney/Ryan 19,668 Obama/Biden 26,192 Johnson/Gray (L) 727 Obama Obama
2008 McCain/Palin 18,995 Obama/Biden 26,548 Barr/Root (L) 301 Obama Obama
2004 G.W. Bush/Cheney 20,819 Kerry/Edwards 23,296 Nader/Camejo (NBP) 220 G.W. Bush G.W. Bush
2000 G.W. Bush/Cheney 16,228 Gore/Lieberman 17,478 Nader/LaDuke (G) 1,317 Gore G.W. Bush
1996 Dole/Kemp 12,477 B. Clinton/Gore 17,234 Perot/Campbell (Ref) 2,019 B. Clinton B. Clinton
1992 G. Bush/Quayle 12,702 B. Clinton/Gore 17,118 Perot/Stockdale (NBP) 6,275 B. Clinton B. Clinton
1988 G. Bush/Quayle 13,782 Dukakis/Bentsen 19,051 Paul/Marrou (L) 92 Dukakis G. Bush
1984 Reagan/G. Bush 19,804 Mondale/Ferraro 18,277 LaRouche/Davis (NBP) 107 Reagan Reagan
1980 Reagan/G. Bush 15,829 Carter/Mondale 13,529 Anderson/Lucey (NBP) 7,252 Reagan Reagan
1976 Ford/Dole 18,394 Carter/Mondale 15,717 McCarthy/Colby (NBP) 1,153 Ford Carter
1972 Nixon/Agnew 16,617 McGovern/Shriver 13,972 Schmitz/Anderson (I) 377 Nixon Nixon
1968 Nixon/Agnew 13,327 Humphrey/Muskie 9,456 Wallace/LeMay (I) 772 Nixon Nixon
1964 Goldwater/Miller 8,188 L. Johnson/Humphrey 12,329 Munn/Shaw (P) 69 L. Johnson L. Johnson
1960 Nixon/Lodge 13,708 Kennedy/L. Johnson 7,281 Nixon Kennedy
1956 Eisenhower/Nixon 13,264 Stevenson/Kefauver 6,352 Eisenhower Eisenhower
1952 Eisenhower/Nixon 13,857 Stevenson/Sparkman 5,299 Eisenhower Eisenhower
1948 Dewey/Warren 8,307 Truman/Barkley 6,152 Teichert/Emery (SL) 364 Truman Truman
1944 Dewey/Bricker 7,163 F. Roosevelt/Truman 6,554 Thomas/Hoopes (S) 59 Dewey F. Roosevelt
1940 Willkie/McNary 7,853 F. Roosevelt/Wallace 7,152 Babson/Moorman (P) 53 Willkie F. Roosevelt
1936 Landon/Knox 6,358 F. Roosevelt/Garner 6,933 Lemke/O'Brien (U) 186 F. Roosevelt F. Roosevelt
1932 Hoover/Curtis 6,735 F. Roosevelt/Garner 5,638 F. Roosevelt F. Roosevelt
1928 Hoover/Curtis 9,035 Smith/Robinson 2,714 Hoover Hoover
1924 Coolidge/Dawes 6,916 Davis/C. Bryan 1,810 La Follette/Wheeler (Pr) 2,554 Coolidge Coolidge
1920 Harding/Coolidge 8,713 Cox/F. Roosevelt 1,909 Debs/Stedman (S) 50 Harding Harding
1916 Hughes/Fairbanks 3,722 Wilson/Marshall 1,772 Benson/Kirkpatrick (S) 49 Hughes Wilson
1912 Taft/Sherman 1,247 Wilson/Marshall 1,224 T. Roosevelt/H. Johnson (Pr) 2,515 Wilson Wilson
1908 Taft/Sherman 3,790 W. Bryan/Kern 1,195 Chafin/Watkins (P) 293 Taft Taft
1904 T. Roosevelt/Fairbanks 3,919 Parker/Davis 752 Swallow/Carroll (P) 229 T. Roosevelt T. Roosevelt
1900 McKinley/T. Roosevelt 4,032 W. Bryan/Stevenson 1,843 Woolley/Metcalf (P) 222 McKinley McKinley
1896 McKinley/Hobart 3,630 W. Bryan/Sewall 1,589 Levering/Johnson (P) 41 McKinley McKinley
1892 Harrison/Reid 2,797 Cleveland/Stevenson 1,321 Weaver/Field (Po) 112 Harrison Cleveland
1888 Harrison/Morton 2,420 Cleveland/Thurman 1,050 Streeter/Cunningham (UL) 98 Harrison Harrison

**Leading vote-getter among third-party candidates, where known
(G) - Green; (I) - Independent; (L) - Libertarian; (NBP) - Nominated by Petition; (P) - Prohibition
(Po) - Populist; (Pr) - Progressive; (Ref) - Reform; (S) - Socialist; (SL) - Socialist Labor; (U) - Union
(UL) - Union Labor; (WTP) - We the People
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